

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Const. of road from				
	Ghanachak To Bishupurwa path				
Scheme :-	MMGSUY (SC)				
Agency:-	M/S Naraini Nieman.				
Agg. No:-	23/MMGSUY/24-25.				
Date of start:-	11/02/2025.				
Date of completion:-	10/08/2026.				

Record Entry

1.	Earthwork excavation				
	for structure -do-				
	2X	10.10X	2.233X	1.800	= 81.192 m ³
	4X	1.767X	2.050X	1.800	= 26.081 m ³
	1X	8.500X	0.200X	0.250	= 0.425 m ³
					<u>107.698 m³</u>
2.	Sand filling in foundation				
	trenches -do-				
	2X	10.100X	2.233X	0.100	= 4.511 m ³
	4X	1.767X	2.050X	0.100	= 1.449 m ³
	1X	8.500X	1.625X	0.100	= 1.381 m ³
					<u>7.341 m³</u>

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1). Abstract of cost cleaning and grubbing road land - do -					
0.563 Hec. vide T.m. B p - (14)					
GRS. 72 891.00 / Hec. — RS. 41038.00					
(1/2). Scrubbing the existing Bituminous surface - do -					
3750.00 m ² vide T.m. B p - (14)					
GRS. 30.84 / m ² — RS. 115650.00					
(3/3). Const. of Subgrade of earthen shoulder - do -					
450.00 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (25)					
GRS. 243.99 / m ³ — RS. 109796.00					
(4/4). Const. of G.S.B Gr-II - do -					
95.618 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (14)					
GRS. 2550.59 / m ³ — RS. 243882.00					
(5/5). Const. of WBM Gr- II - do -					
93.771 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (14)					
GRS. 5425.54 / m ³ — RS. 508758.00					
(6/6). Const. of WBM Gr-III - do -					
215.217 m ³ vide T.m. B p - (14)					
GRS. 5155.88 / m ³ — RS. 1109633.00					
(7/7). prov. and applying of prime coat - do -					

Continuation

C10-RS-2128757.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	CRS. 2	24.33	/m ²	RS.	13137.00
(34/35). Painting two coats on new conc. do					
58.56 m ² vide T.m.B.P. (23)					
	CRS. 1	27.67	/m ²	RS.	7476.00
(35/36). prov. and laying of 300mm irrigation pipe -do-					
40.00 m vide T.m.B.P. (16)					
	CRS. 9	24.95	/m	RS.	36998.00
(36/37). Dismantling of cement conc. -do-					
1.50 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. (23)					
	CRS. 6	53.06	/m ³	RS.	980.00
(37/38). Dismantling of R.C.C. -do-					
3.00 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. (23)					
	CRS. 1	522.37	/m ³	RS.	4567.00
(38/39). Dismantling of existing structure -do-					
24.75 m ³ vide T.m.B.P. (23)					
	CRS. 3	01.80	/m ³	RS.	7470.00
				RS.	13859966.00
Add L.Cess 1% - RS.					138600.00
Add S. fee 5% bid. RS					69164.00
S. fee 3% bid. RS					54937.00

Continuation

C/O-

RS. 14122667.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/P			RS. 14	1226	67.00
Add GST 18%			RS. 2	5420	80.00
			RS. 1666	4747	00
Less 0.26% below			(-) RS. 433	28.00	
			RS. 1,66,21	419.00	
Less previous payment			(-) RS. 66,00,000.00		
			RS. 1,00,21	419.00	
 26/05/2025 S.R.					
<u>Material Statement</u>					
Earthwork = 450 m ³					
Emm filter = 0.425 m ³					
Stone chips = 153.16 m ³					
Coarse sand = 60.80 m ³					
Bafes = 4170 No.					
 26/05/2025 S.R.					